Name HUGHES - LANFORD GINOTTIE

Enlisted

exotx 2 RECRUITING STATION - KANSAS CITY MO,
Rate APPRENTICE SE AMAN

Age at Entrance 21 YRS 4 MO

Home Address 3222 EAST 7TH ST.

K County
Served at

From

To

- Town . RANSAS CITyY

Service 'Nulmber 171,59_67 - L , .
7-13-17

U.S. N,
UJRXK RX.

State .
MO,
Served as No. Cays

HOME~AWAI TING ORDERS
NAVAL TRAINING STATION
NEWPCRT R, 1,

USS MAINE

USS NCRTH DAKOTA

Remarks:

Date Discharge 9—.20" 19
Place MR RRK

Library Bareay 26-1533 <&

7-13-17

8-20-17
11-7-17
11-30-17

8-29-17

11-7-17
11-30~-17
11-11-18

RECRUITING STATION
DENVER COLO,

l ,
APPRENT!CE SEAMAN 117
FIREMAN 3 CLASS | 356G

i
i

)
1

Rmng at Discharge F | REMAN 2 CLASS




